



Pronto Selections
Ready to serve gourmet

Product Specification

Name: Sausage, Egg & Cheese Breakfast Sandwich

Brand: Pronto Selections

Item #: 9942

SCC/UPC: 10628451380426



Date: May 28, 2021

Product Description: Sausage, egg & cheese breakfast sandwich on an English muffin, individually packed in an ovenable & microwavable film wrap

Product Characteristics

Colour: N/A

Odour: N/A

Shape: Round

Texture: N/A

Taste: Sausage, egg and cheese

Size/Count: 148g

Product Packaging:

Count/Case: 24

Pack Size: 24 x 148g

Packaging Type: Ovenable film inside food grade cardboard

Case Weight Net: 3.55 kg

Case Weight Gross: 3.8 kg

Case Dimensions: 24.4 x 19.7 x 33.3 cm

Ti/Hi: 18 x 6

Case Cube:

Storage Condition: Frozen

Storage Temperature: -18°/0°F

Date Code Format: Production DDD/YY

Shelf Life: Frozen, 365 days Cooler, 5-7 days

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 1 sandwich (148 g)
pour 1 sandwich (148 g)

Calories 340

% Daily Value*
% valeur quotidienne*

Total Fat / Lipides 17 g	23 %
Saturated / saturés 6 g	33 %
+ Trans / trans 0.3 g	

Carbohydrate / Glucides 26 g

Fiber / Fibres 1 g	4 %
Sugars / Sucres 1 g	1 %

Protein / Protéines 18 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 150 mg

Sodium 830 mg	36 %
----------------------	------

Potassium 225 mg	5 %
------------------	-----

Calcium 150 mg	12 %
----------------	------

Iron / Fer 2.5 mg	14 %
-------------------	------

* 5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot**

* 5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Allergens: **WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOY**

Ingredients: **English Muffin** (enriched wheat flour, water, yeast, vegetable oil [canola or soybean], wheat gluten, sugar/glucose/fructose, wheatlets, vinegar, baking powder, salt, calcium propionate, fumaric acid, potassium sorbate, acetylated tartaric acid esters of mono and diglyc erides) **Egg Patty** (whole eggs, milk, soybean oil, modified corn starch, salt, xanthan gum, citric acid) **SAUSAGE** (pork, seasoning [salt, spices, dextrose, sugar] water) **Processed Cheddar Cheese** (cheese [milk, modified milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, calcium chloride, rennet and/or microbial enzyme, lipase, colour], modified milk ingredients, water, glucose, sodium citrate and/or sodium phosphate, salt, potassium sorbate, citric acid, white vinegar, colour, soy lecithin)

Heating Instructions/Notes: Thaw sandwich in refrigerator for 24-36 hrs.

Convection Oven- preheat oven to 325F. Place wrapped sandwich (ovenable film) onto parchment lined baking sheet. Heat for 10-12 minutes. Serve